THE YEAR THAT WAS

2010s
YEAR THEME QUEEN SCHOOL MISS SCHOOL PRESIDENT SR
CONGENIALITY BOSS
. Annie . Kelly Karen Kent
2010 | Carousel of Spring Jeong Stadium Hewitt Lakes Baskett Baskett
. Claire . Alexandra Emerald  Ron Mary Ann
2011 | Spirit of Adventure Flemming Curtis Schuster Ridge Jensen Jensen
Believe (Don’t Stop  Sarah Carly Sue “rMike
A Believing) Karamoko o Lange SUGIER McGuire MeGuire
. . Mckenna Kayla Brad Sherry
2013 Magic of Music Erhardt Rogers Prewitt Stevens Stevens
Marissa Emerald Nina Mt. Judy Tim
|
AU el iy S Modestowicz  Ridge Thach Tahoma  Smith Smith
sors | Shine Your Light  Ashley Bonney  Victoria Clover gggze Jim
with Service Brecker Lake Tirado Park y Barbara
Barbara
. Emily Oliver-  Spanaway Samaria Eaton Debbie Brad
Al it R Adams Lake Roberts Ville Wood Wood
- . Marin , Megan Ernie Mary
2017 | Daffodil in Paradise Sasaki Orting LaLiberte Rogers Ouellette Ouellette
e Allie : Kira Tim Judy
2018 | Traditions in Bloom Brooks Lincoln Korsmo Lakes Smith Smith
. Katie White Kyla Tim Judy
2019 | AHeartof Service  gypoy Rver  Stout Smith Srmith
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2010

DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

Thursday, April 15
Noon

11:00 - 2:00

5:00 - 9:00

10:00

Friday, April 16
9:00
11:00 - 2:00
530 - 9:00

7:30

8:00 - 11:30
11:45

Saturday, April 17
8:30

8:30 - 10:00
10:00

11:00

11:00 = 12:30
1:15

1:30 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:30 - 5:30
5:30- 8:00
B:30- 11:30
11:45

Sunday, April 18
7:00

7:00 - 11:00
9:00

9:30

10:00

11:00

11:15

1:30

3:30

5:00

Basin Closed To All Non Daffodil TYC Traffic
Lunch Available

Dinner Buffet with Salad Bar

Clubhouse Closes

Registration & Daffy Bank Open
Lunch Available

Dinner at the Clubhounse
Movies in the Crow’s Nest

Dancing in Clubhouse
Clubhouse Closes

Registration & Daffy Bank Open

Breakfast

DafTodils delivered to Docks

Bar Opens

Lunch

Line up Tokens & Cheer Squads at Club's covered entrance
Trivia Token Parade

Marine Trivia Contest (Promptly ends at 4:00)
Commodores Reception (Crow’s Nest)

Dinner: *LAST SEATING IS AT 7:00 PM
Magician Extraordinary and Dancing
Clubhouse Closes

Daffy Bank Open

Champagne Brunch

Skipper’s Meeting in tent on deck

Flag Ceremony Briefing in the Crow's Nest
Flag Ceremony

Boats prepare to depart Basin

Parade begins

Awards Ceremony

Clubhouse Closes

Basin Open to TYC Members

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN
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2011

2
éﬁ 2011 annm WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

Thursday, April 14
Noon Basin Closed To Al Now Daffodil TYC Traffic

114000 AM - 2:00 PM Lanch Available
5:30PM - %00 PM  Dinwer - limiied menu with deck barbeque
16:00 M Clubhouse Closes

Friday, April 15
9:00 AM & Dafly Bank Open

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM  Lunch Avallable
530 PM -9:00 PM  Dinser af the Clubbouse

730 PM Maovies in the Crow’s Nest

$:00 PM - 11:00 PM  Dancing in Clubhouse

11248 PM Clubbosse Clises

Suturday, April 16

9:00 AM & Daffy Bank Open

10:00 AM detivered 1o TYC clubbouse (mabn parking lof)
11:00 AM r Opens

11:00 AM ~ 1:00 PM Lunch Available

115 PM Line up Tokens & Cheer Squads ot Club's covered entrance
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Trivia Token Parsde

2:00 PM- 4:00 PM Trivia Contest (Prompey ends a1 4:00)

4:30 PM- 530 PM Commodores Reception (Crow’s Nest)
5:30 PM- 5:00 PM  Dinsers *“LAST SEATING IS AT 7:00 PM
$:30 PM- 11:00 PM Musieal Review and Dancing

11:45 PM cﬂu-nm

ln-hy mrr
n-*,l—uop
mm-uﬂmahppm

9:00 AM Skipper's Meeting in tent on deck

9:30 AM Flag Ceremaony Briefing in the Crow's Nest
10:00 AM Flag Ceremony

11:00 AM Boats prepare to depart Basin

11:15 AM Parnde beging

2:30 PM Awards Ceremony

330 PM Cl*h_ﬂn-

5:00 PM Basia Open 1o TYC Members

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN
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2012

2012 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

Thursday, April 19

e M E SR Basin closed to all non-Daffodil traffic
L A WO e e s A Bar Opens
TR0 MBI P i sioiiiovsimmiinsimessasiiassimms Lunch
5:00 pm-8:00 pm....Dinner-limited menu with deck barbecue
10:00 pm.ccoiciiinns A R E S Clubhouse Closes
Friday, April 20

BO0 O Registration & Daffy Bank Opens
LB O T P S PRV A e A Bar Opens
i T AR o A Lunch
6:00 pm=8:00 PM....oovoovrincsiisines s Dinner Buffet
7:30 pm........... Movies in Crow's Nest{top floor of clubhouse)
8:00 pm-11:00 pm...Dancing & Karacke with DJ in clubhouse
I Y. i iossiherisinss it asentanairssshes ....Clubhouse Closes
Saturday, April 21

9:00 8M..cvviivisnnsensrmmsassinns Registration & Daffy Bank Opens
10:00 am....cvorierrirnns Daffodils delivered to TYC clubhouse lot
b L S R B e e, Bar Opens
QBT TR e R e R A Lunch
1:15 pm.....Line up Tokens & Cheer Squaﬁs at covered entry
p 400§ oy S T R Trivia Token Parade
2:00 pm-4:00 pm............ Marine Trivia Contest (ends at 4:00)
4:30 pm-5:30 pm.......Commadore’s Reception (Crow's Nest)
058 P800 P, esmsasinisniannssonsrmnssissivisasiasn Dinner Buffet
8:00 pm-11:00 pm..... Music & Danclng by the FUNADDICTS
P P Clubhouse Closes
Sunday, April 22

oL T T R (el Daffy Bank Opens
8:00 am-11:00 am.............. b Champagne Brunch Buffet
R e Skipper's Meeting in tent on dock
9:30 am.......iivinnne Flag Ceremony briefing in the Crow's Nest
el 17 T S ——— S Flag Ceremony
1100 BM...coonrinniininiisnnmsens Boats prepare to depart basin
5 pg g el T TR e Parade Begins
30 PO svvisvusisin: Awards Ceremony (pending return of boats)
et e e e e e T A el Clubhouse Closes
g e O S Basin open to TYC members

x . ﬂ-‘ﬁfﬂﬂ it the .@mﬂﬂ ctired

)f‘fﬂ'r I j‘ff.l’.!" r/ﬂ{ ﬁ iedtd sz#fﬂr

Friday, March 30, 2012
6:00 PM No Host Cocktails
6:00 Junior Princess Tea
Princess Tea provides an opportunity
for junior princesses (o get autographs
of the Royal Court

7:00 PM Royal Court Presentation
and Dinner

?x Entertainment Following
MENLU
(arden Green Salad
Parmesan Breadsticks
Chicken Romesco
Pasta Primavera
Cheesecake Parfait

£24.00 P/Person All Inclusive
£16.00 Junior Plate All Inclusive

¥

RSVP by March 16, 2012

Sandy: 752-3555
Special Dietary Needs Must Be
Requested At Time of Reservation

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN
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Princess Tea
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2012 Daffodil Festival Queen

Commaodora Walt & Leslie Burton st Princess Dinner
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THE YEAR THAT WAS

You Are Invited to Dine with the 2013
Daffodil Queen and Her Royal Court

Friday, March 22, 2013

£:00 PM Mo Host Cacktails = “Junior Princess Tea” for junior
princesses to get Royal Court autagraphs

7:00 PM Royal Count Presentation and Dinner with

entertainment to follow

MENU

Green Garden Salad
Fresh Baked Scissor Rolls
Blackberry Buerre Rouge Salmon and Chicken Combo
Chocolate Raspberry Snowcap

524,00 P/Person All Inclusive and 516.00 Juniar Plate All
Inelusive

RSVP by March 15, 2013 Sandy: 752-3555

Special Dietary Needs Must Be Requested At Time of
PR N H et

Daffodil Princess
Tea and Dinner

The Daffodil Princess Tea and Dinner
was held on March 22. With the help of
our dashing escorts and many wonderful
volunteers this event was very successiul
During cocktail hour, pianist Francie Hope
played special tunes she had chosen
for the evening. We had twenty junior
princesses and even a junior prince attend
the tea. There were close to two hundred
guests attending, enjoying the fabulous
food and service. Each of the princesses
received their TYC vests from the Shipmates,
wrapped up in pretty yellow bags. Miss
Congeniality, Curtis Princess Kayla Prewitt
thanked the Shipmates and Presidant Phyllis
Hayes for the 500,00 doliar schelarship she
received from the Shipmates. Each Princass
and Queen Kenna Erhardt were escorted into
the ballreom o be presented to Commodare
Alan Rencowskl and Backy., The avening
ended with the Royal Court performing
their song and dance routing which was
very entertaining. Thank you to all who
attended and all who volunteered!!l!!]

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN 48
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2013

2013 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

Thursday April 18

NROR b Basin Closed To All Non Daffodil TYC Traffic
11:004M sersassneraness BAF OpEns
11:00 AM - 2:00 P‘M <. Lunch
500 PM -5:00 PM ... Dinner = limited menu wn‘i'l dﬁ:t harbeque
10:00 PM S e .- Clubhouse Closas
Friday, April 19

Ly A Ot iy L AL WAl Registration & Daffy Bank Opens
101 o7 0T PRI FE S b oS e R i S S e Bar Opens
11:00 AM -2:00 PM... .. Lunch

6:00 PM - 8:30 PM ...
TP e
B:00 PM =330 PM....

Dlnner Buffet
.......Famlh,r Mwlu Upstalrs
= Dr Feel Good - The HYPNOTIST

9:30 PM - 11:30 PM..... <. Dancing with DI Chris Williamsan
G BE o) R LT LA e R 0 3 Clubhouse Closes
Saturday, April 20

200 AM ...Reglstration & Daffy Bank Opens
AEROD N Lo Daffodils delivered to TYC clubhouse lot
11:00 AM ... A A St Bar Opens
11:00 AM - 1.00 PM., - Lunch
1:15PM .. - Linge up Tnli:m:!. Cheer Squads at cmred entry
1:30 PM = 2 DD FM - Trivia Token Parade
2:00 PM- 4:00 FM._.. - Marlnu Tl"hlll I:m:lst {ends at 4:00)
4:30 PM- 530 PM...oaiianns thmodm s Reception (Crow's Nest)
B30 P RO PM . e i i i s aiyepind i i Dinner Buffet
E:00 PM- 11:00 PM .. Music and dancing by the FUNADDICTS
11:30 PM Clubhouse Closes
Sunday, April 21

B:00 AM ., i . Daffy Bank Opens
8:00 AM - 11 Dﬂ AM.. ..,...,......,..,...,,..Chlmpame Brunch Buffet
10:00 AM ..., ... Bar opens
SR R Siippe#s Me-ehng Intant on deck
SIOAM o Flag Ceremany Briefimg in the Crow's Nest
AOORRN - s e e e i Flag Ceremony
b b e O e .Boats prepare to Depart Basin
1500 SN et S S Parade Begins
230 PM ... .. Awards Ceremony (pending return of boats)
330 PM ... Lt e - Clubhouse Closes
D P Lk mrvih sl L b A B:asrn Dpen to TYC Members
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Chine with the @ffﬂw aned her fﬁ};—:;mf’ f:/f’ﬂ bcdid Coart
Friday March 28th, 2014

6:00pm No Host Cocktails

#:00pm Junior Princess Tea for

Menu:
Garden Green Salad with

junior princesses to get Royal Court autographs

7:00pm Royal Court Presentation & Dinner
with entertainment to follow

$25 per person ~ $16 Junior Plate

Blackberry White Balsamic Vinaigrette
Fresh Baked Scissor Rolls
Feta, Herb and Sun-Dried Tomato Stuffed
Chicken topped with Shrimp Scampi
Diced Vegetable Couscous

All Inclusive Layered Chocolate Cream Torte

RSVP by March Zlst, 2014 with Sandy 752-3555
Special Dietary Needs Must Be Requested At Time of Reservation

Princess Tea and Dinner

The Princess Tea and Dinner was held March 28th. The Crows nesl was
bursting with the record number of gifls and boys attending the junior tea. They
were busy getting autographs of the Daffodil Princesses and pletures with
the Quean. Meanwhile our very own pianist, Francie Hope, played beautiful
miesic for our guests in the bar. The Royal Court Presentation took place
with our dashing escorts guiding the Daffodil Royal Court to their tables. A
scrumptious meal was served and then a wonderful song and dance routine
was performed by the Daffodil Princesses, The night ended with the Royal
Court dancing with the little girls and boys for three dances. It was a very

enjoyable evening for all who attended. It could not have happened without
all of the work that our wonderful set up, take down and event volunteers did.
There are too many names to list but a HUGE “THANK YOU" goes out to all
of YOUI Heather Larsen, Sue Daulton, Monica Guthie and Sue Jones
Co-Chairs

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN
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2014 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

THURSDAY APRIL 10

Noon............... Basin Closed To All Mon Daffodil TYC Traffic

11:00AM ......... ... Bar Opens
11:00 AM - i'l.‘h‘.:l PM ..Lunch
5:00 PM -8:00 PM Du'mar irmndmmwrm-dwkbwheqm
ORI e e Clubhouse Closes
FRIDAY, APRIL 11
9:00 AM ... i Ragﬂraim&ﬂlﬂrﬂmﬂpmu
1|1D|JAM Barﬂpmn
?:IIPH ............................... Ldtaql:wmﬁnnhTMS&ﬂng
B:30 PM - 5030 PMoiniiaienninns Comedian BRAD UFTON
S3I0PM-TUIOPM... Drﬂnuwmt!JChﬂumm
YRR ... Clubhouse Closes
SATURDAY, APRIL 12
DA .o i Registration & Daffy Bank Opens
10:00AM ... ... Daffodils defivered to TYC dubhouse lot
100 AM... e T T ... Bar Opens
11:00 AM - HI'.IPM = Lunch
115PM...... mme&cmmﬂmm
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM.... ... Trivia Token Parade
2:00 PM- 4:00 PM... mrnmcmcmm4m;
430 PM- 530 PM........ Cnmmudnl'u Reception (Crow's Nest)
{Casual Dress/Club Shirts Encouraged)
5:30 PM- B:30 PM.... el TR Dinner Buffet
B:30 PM- 1100 P MmcandDmmngbyTHE SHY BOYS
11:45 PM .. % ... Clubhouse Closes
SUNDAY, APRIL 13
8:00 AM ., sinsss s eieseres D0y Bank Opens
B:00 AM - HMAM = Champagne Brunch
800 AM .. e .. Skipper's Meeating in lant on deck
BA0AM chmwammuhmcmum
mmm_ ........ ...v... Flag Ceramony
1100 AM - Bmlsmhﬂmrtﬂm
1130 AM - .Parade Begins
ZIOPM . -Awards Ceremony (pending return of boats)
3:30 PM. % i ; Clubhouse Closes
5:00 PM. o Basin Open fo TYC Members

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN [&&
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2015
-ﬁ";-:’ =::‘ .=+ —"‘:= 5= :._T.t‘jl-
1 ‘ * "
3 ’ L :

Thursday, April 2, 2015

6:00p.m. No Host Cocktails
6:00p.m. Junior Princess Tea
6:45p.m. Royal Court Presentation and Dinner

MENU:

Garden Green Salad with Dill Shallot White Balsamic Vinaigrette
Almond Encrusted Chicken and Prawn Skewer Topped with Citrus
Sauce and Served with Spring Vegetable Risotto
Fresh Baked Rolls
Toasted Pound Cake with a Berry Compote and Whipped Cream
Cost: $25.00 per person (all inclusive)

' Dine with the Queen |
‘uk and her Royal Daffodil Court

A Junior Plate will also be available
Green Salad, Chicken Strips and French Fries, Dessert
Cost: $16.00 per person (all inclusive)

Information and sign-up online or call Sandy: 253-752-3555
RSVP’'s by March 18, 2015
Special dietary needs must be requested at time of reservation.

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN
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DAFFODIL PRINCESS TEA & DINNER HIGHLIGHTS
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2015 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

THURSDAY APRIL 8
Noon .. .. Basin Closed To All Non Daffodil TYC Traffic
11,00 AM. . Burmpum

11:00 AM - EWPH
5:00 PM - 900 PM Dﬁm Ilmi‘hdmuvﬂthdmkhﬂboqw

1000 PM....... e rrmrrreemrmerres Clubhouse Closas
FRIDAY, APRIL 10
S:00AM ..o Ruglﬂmﬂmannﬂyuunkopm:
TCO0AM. ... i siarne BEAF Opans:
11:00 AM -2:00 PM T e R Lunch
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM, ...Dinnar Buffet
A PMLT an Drawing for Trivia Seating
800 PM - 9:00 PM.._. Magician Nate Jester (after the lottery)
SODPM-1130PM........... Dancing with DJ Chris Williamson
SATURDAY, APRIL 11
DO0AM ..o ..Registration & Daffy Bank Opens
1cmm Daﬁndh delivered to TYC clubhouse lot
11:00 AM Bar Opens
HO0AM-100PM ... Lunch
TI5PM.L. LﬂupTﬂms&CWSqummmmw
T30 PM = 2300 PMLL it i Trivia Token Parade
2:00 PM- 4:00 PM. .. ...........Muu‘c Trivia Contest (ends at 4:00)
4:30 PM- 530 PM._.., Commodores’ Reception (Crow's Nest)
(Casual Dress/Club Shins Encouraged)
5:30 PM- 8:30 PM... ...Dinner Buffet
830 PM- 11: EOPHI Mn.n{r. md DnnnimbyTFE NINES
PPN ... Clubhouse Closes
SUNDAY, APRIL 12
GO e e Caffy Bank Opens
B:00 AM - 11 mm ..Sunday Breakfast
BOOAM. Ew Huuung in tant on deck
H30AM .. Fhuﬂ.mwﬂmﬁnnmmummnﬂaﬂ
MEOOAB e e Flag Ceremony
THODAM. it ianiing .. Boats prepare to Depart Basin
FRADGAMY, e e Parade Begins
Z30PM ... Awnrdn i:amm {pm:inn return of boats)
330 PM -reee: Clubhouse Closes
RO RR L. TR Buh Open to TYC Members

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN sk
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DAFFODIL MARINE PARADE HIGHLIGHTS...

15t Place 2nd Place 3rd Place
THEME BOAT THEME BOAT THEME BOAT
& PEOPLE'S CHOICE & COMMODORE'S CHOICE Des Moines Yacht Club
Fircrest Yacht Club Qtympia Yacht Club

S P,

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Flace
CLASSIC WOODEN BOAT CLASSIC WOODEN BOAT CLASSIC WOODDEN BOAT
Edmonds Yacht Club : Tyes Yacht Ciub Seabacs Boat Club

15t Place 15t Place 15t Place
MILITARY BOAT YOUTH BOAT FLAGSHIP
Charies N. Gurlis - Sea Scouts Tacoma Day Island Yacht Club

2nd Place 3rd Place MAYOR'S CHOICE

FLAGSHIP FLAGSHIP Seattle Yachi Club
Gig Harbor Yacht Club Totemn Yacht Club

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN [sl&
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Dine with the Queen

and her Royal Daffodil Court
Thursday, April 7, 2016

6:00pm No Host Cocktails
6:00pm Junior Princess Tea
6:45pm Royal Court Presentation and Dinner

MENU:
Garden Green Salad tossed with Mandarin Oranges and Toasted
Almonds with a Lemon Poppyseed Vinaigrette
Avocado, Prawn and Sun-Dried Tomato Stuffed Chicken Served on
Vegetable Couscous drizzled with Hollandaise
Fresh Baked Rolls
Chocolate Banana Foster
Cost: $25.00 per person (all inclusive)

A Junior Plate will also be available
Green Salad, Chicken Strips and French Fries, Dessert
Cost: $16.00 per person (all inclusive)

Information and sign-up online or call: 253-752-3555
RSVP's by March 23, 2016
Special dietary needs must be requested at time of reservation.

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN

59



THE YEAR THAT WAS

OQUMLIRRINGESS#], R

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN m



-vp

THE YEAR THAT WAS

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN Rk



THE YEAR THAT WAS

i
4 S_;ZE .

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN

62



THE YEAR THAT WAS

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN

63



THE YEAR THAT WAS

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN R&Z



TF THE YEAR THAT WAS

2016 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

THURSDAY APRIL 14

Noon...... . Basin Closed To All Non Daffodil TYC Traffic
1100 AM - 2 Eh‘J F'M - .. Lunch Available
530 PM - 8:00 PM Dlnnlar —Hn‘i‘lad l'narl.l wr!h deck barbequa
1000 PM . cisiecsniss ... Clubhouse Closes
FRIDAY, APRIL 15

BN e Rngrﬂrﬂh‘r&ﬂaﬁy Bank Open
1100 AM. ., .. Bar Opens
11:00 AM - 2 Dﬂ PM e Lum::h Available
B:00 PM - B30 PM....... D‘hnar Bul'l'ﬂ at the Clubhousa
e o o, ORI LHIBF]I' Drawing for Trivia Seating
8:00-9:00 PM......... Magician Jelf Evans (after lottery drawing)
S00PM - 11,30 PM...... Danmwiﬂ'l DJ Chris. Williamson
TRE0PM .. Clubhouse Closes
SATURDAY, APRIL 16

B0 AM . i .. Regsiration & Daffy Bank Opens
10:00 AM l}aﬁndﬂn delivared to TYC clubhouse ol
T100AM. .. e BAr Opens
11:00 AM - 'I Bﬂ P‘M LLI'H;:h in Clubhouss
115 PM .. Limume&EhWEqmdﬁalmm
1:30 PM - 2 00 PM.,.. A .. Trivia Token Parade
200 PM- 4.00 PM... Muslr.TrMa Gnntast {ends a1 4:00)

> | 4:30 PM- 5:30 PM...... Commodores’ Reception (Crow's Nest)
- = B ol ] ICH‘UHI DOress/Club Shirfls Encouraged)

e 5:30 PM- B:30 PM... 4 ...Dinner Bufiet

. . . 8:30 PM- 11:30 PM____._ Musn: and Danﬂn,g brTHE MINES

g g 5] o E e .. Clubhouse Closes
- Ot - SUNDAY, APRIL 17

= > - B.DOAM .. rrssssessssesssenssessioor Dy Bank Opens

i - 800 AM - 1100 AM .. Sunday Breakfast

o DD AN Skmrﬂl-laalnumlantmdmk

DI0AM Fhag Gelmny Briefing in the Crow's Nest

1000 AM ... e o FlAQ O CEREMONY

L R Bﬂﬂlﬂ prﬂpafe to Depart Basin

100AM. ... ... Daffy Bank Closes

T1:30 AM..... ..Parade Bagins

230 PM . Awarda Ca:wnnnr {pmdlng return of boats)

TP . Clubhouse Closes

S0P Bas.ln Dpun to TYC Mambers
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2016 DAFFODIL MARINE PARADE THEME BOATS
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6:00pm No Host Cocktails
6:00pm Junior Princess Tea

6:45pm Royal Court Presentation and Dinner

MENU:

Luau Salad - spring greens, bell pepper, carrot, cucumber, onion,
cashew, wonton crisp and mango citrus vinaigrette

7 e P
ol e

Dine with the Queen

and her Royal Daffodil Court
Thursday, April 6, 2017

THE YEAR THAT WAS

Kilohana Chicken - tender chicken breast with pineapple ginger glaze,

cilantro white rice, roasted carrot and broccolini
Pineapple Upside Down Cake - caramel, whipped cream

Fresh Baked Rolls

Cost: $26.00 per person (all inclusive)

A Junior Plate will also be available

Green Salad, Chicken Tenders, Fries and Dessert
Cost: $17.00 per person (all inclusive)

Information and sign-up online or call: 253-752-3555

RSVP's by March 27, 2017

Special dietary needs must be requested at time of reservation.
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2017 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

THURSDAY APRIL 20

NGO iy Basin Closed To All Non Daffodd TYC Traffic

1100 AM - 200 PM ... .. Lunch Available

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM, ., I:Hm — Chefs Spacials
mmwmmwm

FRIDAY, APRIL 21

GOOAM ..o Registration & Dafly Bank Open
TOOAM ...l L e e st e O

T:00 PM - 8:15 PM NEW: Hula performance including the first
"Commodore Hula Contest” Your entrance
into Trivia Contest will be determined by your

i Commodore’s piacing,

B30OPM- 1130PM......... .. Get your “Aloha On" with the vary
talented band "Istand Bound™ who will have
you dancing the night away with their Hawai-

ian/Repgas beat.

SATURDAY, APRJL 22
HO00AM ... ..Registration & Daffy Bank Opens
10:00 AM ... Daﬂocﬂhdﬂwmdhwcduhm.rw
11:00 AM.. .. Bar Opens
11:00 AM - 1mm, ................................ Lmﬂhnubrm
115 PM ... Line up Tokens & Cheer Sguads at dub's entrance
1:30 PM - 2200 PM : ; Trivia Token Parade
Z00OPM-400PM........ .. Music Trivia Contest (ands at 4:00)
430 PM-5:30 FM........ Commuodores’ Reception (Crow's Mest,
mmumﬂmmmm:
S0 PM-B30PM... . e s ..Dinner Buffat
B30 PM- 1130 PM. bt lull._lﬁ; a'ut Dancing the
Great Sounds of “Soulstice’
1145 PM .. A R Clubhouse Closes

SUHDAY APRIL 23

.......................... Breakfast Buffet
................. Skipper's Meeting in tent on deck
..Flag m:r Erigfing in the Grow's Nest
..... Flag Ceremony
irehres i Mmmwm
.,..Mmiwﬂmmﬂmmﬁm
Basin Open to TYC Members
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DAFFODIL MARINE PARADE HIGHLIGHTS...

2nd Placa
THEME BOAT THEME BOAT

Shelton Yacht Club & MAYOR AND PRINCESS CHOIGE

Bremerion Yachi Club

1st Place Znd Place 3rd Place
FLAGSHIP FLAGSHIP FLAGSHIP
Bremerton Yacht Club Shellon Yacht Club

Edmonds Yacht Club

181 Place COMMODORE'S CHOICE COMMODORE'S PERPETUAL TROPHY
YOUTH BOAT Totam Yacht Club Edmonds Yachi Club
Charles M. Curtis - Sea Scouts Tacoma

THEME BOAT THEME BOAT THEME BOAT
Viking Yacht Club Fircrest Yacht Club Tacoma Outboard Association

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN R4
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Tacoma Yacht Club and

.. Metro Parks Specialized Recreation
Proudly Present the

.. Sq , 3rd Annual
C(;- Vi w (*/ ¢ //a

. Saturday, May 20, 2017 1-5 pm
1:' Tacoma Yacht Club
5401 Yacht Club Drive Tacoma, WA 98407

A
SPECIALIZED RECREATION ..\. &
A %’\

A great afternoon of Dancing, Singing,
and Celebration — come enjoy food and fun!!

THE CINDERELLA BALL IS A FORMAL DANCE THAT PROVIDES AN OPPORTUNITY FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES
TO EXPERIENCE A UNIQUE EVENT OF STYLE AND GLAMOUR,

Register on line www.metroparkstacoma.org/goe Registration fee; $5.00

Volunteers will be helping with hair and makeup the day of the Ball from 11am - 12:30pm
at the Tacoma Yacht Club.

Financial aid available.

Care givers who must accompany participants who require 1:1 must preregister at no cost.
Space is limited!
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andd er Cfoyal Deffocil Cour?
Thursday, April 5, 2018

6:00 pm No Host Cocktails

and Junior Princess Tea
The tea is for children ages 4-12, who will be given the
opportunity to obtain photos and autographs with the royal court.
This will be held in the Crows Nest.

6:45 pm Royal Court Presentation

and Dinner
Introducing and Honoring the 2018 Queen and 22 princesses for
the daffodil festival. The Princess will be performing a song and
dance after dinner.

Dinner $26.00 adults, $17.00 children
Information and sign-up online or call: 253-752-3555
RSVP's by March 28, 2018
Special dietary needs must be requested at time of reservation.
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2018 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

THURSDAY APRIL 12
[ [5T T Basin Closed To All Non Daffedil TYC Traffic
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM....... seieenns LUIRCH Available
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM......... v DHIARET = Limited Manu
BOOPM........ccc0. wosniienss BN Crow Closes
will resume Bam Friday
10:00 PM ooococrimmsssmssseninis s v GHUBhDUSE Closes
FRIDAY, APRIL 13
Y T e N Registration & Dafty Bank Opans
11:00 AM = 2100 PM 1 voieinsmsssssmsismiasiin Lunch Available
2:00 PM -4:00 PM.......... Welcome Beer & Appatizers on Deck
.:m m i mummcm n“ll-
4 will resume Bam Saturday
B:00 PM = B30 PM.....ovimsininens Red Neck BBQ - Dinner Buffel
Themed Costumes
Red Nock "Rock-a-Billy"
T:00 PM«BABPM...........oovisnisimnsnnnJ8OpERdy Token Parade
\ Lotiery Drawing for entry order
B8:30 PM - 1130 PM...... Gel your "Red Neck Dance Shoes on®
with the band “Soul Siren”
TR L ks ki shesiississasnsrinpenatin Clubhouse Closes
SATURDAY, APRIL 14
'mm T LI L Ll I LL LI IR AR LR H"m l M m m
TOC00 MM . ciiidaberpanassss Daffodils delivered to TYC clubhouse
t1mm,, i TR ---uraum
1100 AM - 100 PM ............c.c Lunch In Clubhouse
R R L e s Line up Tokens & Cheer Squnds
al club's enfrance
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM.....cocoonnsinninnas Trivia Token Parade
2:00 PM- 4:00 PM........ Trivia Contest (ends at 4:00)
#4;30 PM- 5:30 PM........ Commaodores’ Recoption (Crow's Nest,
Casual Dress/Cluib Shirts Encouraged)
B30 PM= 1130 PM....cooviisinssiinens Music and Dancing fo the
_ Great Sounds of “Tropics”
SUNDAY, APRIL 15
8:00 AM Dafty Bank Opens
B.00 AM = 1100 AM e Sunday Breakfas! Buffel
e I —— Skipper's Meeting in tent on deck
.:”m Hll“ll‘l‘lmiﬂm w m h h WI M
10:00 AM ’ Flag Ceremony
F100 MM oisoiiasindiinianims sinnsesns BONIS prepane (o Doparl Basin
LE L IR Daffy Bank Closes
MAOAM...........0... Parade "
L30PM.............. Awards Ceremony (pending return of boats)
m m thbreaiiidrrebinnn nddi rrriierert it errn i cm
B0 PM Basin Opan in TYC Mambears
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DAFFODIL MARINE PARADE HIGHLIGHTS...

1st Place 2nd Flace 3rd Place

THEME BOAT THEME BOAT THEME BOAT

Fircrest Yachl Club & MAYOR AND PRINCESS CHOICE Shefton Yacht Club

15t Place COMMODORE'S CHOICE
YOUTH BOAT Dlymph Yacht Club Bramerton Yacht Club
Charles N, Curti - Sea Scouts Tacoma

THEME BOAT THEME BOAT
Queen City Yachl Club Tacoma Outboard Association
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2019

Dine with the Queen
and her Royal Daffodil Court
Thursday, April 4, 2019

5:30 PM
No Host Cocktails and Junior Princess Tea
The Tea is for children ages 4-12, who will be given
the opportunity to obtain photos and autographs
with the royal court. This will be held in the
Crow's Nest.

6:15 PM
Royal Court Presentation and Dinner
Introducing and Honoring the 2019 Queen and 22
princesses for the daffodil festival. The Princess will
be performing a song and dance after dinner.

Dinner $27.00 adults, $17.00 children

Information and sign-up online or call: 253-752-3555
RSVP by March 29, 2019
Special dietary needs must be requested
at time of reservation.

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN Rl



MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN

10



THE YEAR THAT WAS

MONICA E GUTHRIE, HISTORIAN



THE YEAR THAT WAS

s 1 Y

2 O D A FRESZAAS
M ARI 2019 DAFFODIL WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS

TH URSDAY APRIL 11

.................. Basin Closed To Al Non Daflodi TYC Traflc
11mm 2I-mm THA TS SEPTHA AT I-me
530 PM + B:00 PM, ... s, DINRGE — Limitad Mo

will rasume Bam Friday
10:00 PM 1svevisensrroenny Clubihtsuse Closss

FRIDAY, APHIL 12

Q00 AM ............. e REGIStration & Dafly Bank Opans

1‘ WMII bnblbiddbdiddiddanaii Illllllhm
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM Luuhlmlhhh-u:nﬂndm
EHUFH 4mm Pﬂmﬁﬂnﬂ&ipputh‘lmm
DUSK... b .. Basin Crew Closes -
wJI malmslu.rrm.r
B:00 PM = B:30 PM... it o oinmar Buffiet
2 70's Themaod Costumes ***
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM...oiiiiinn L Jnopardy Token Parade
Lmry Prawing for antry ordar
830 PM - 1030 PM.. .00 Gl your T0's groove on wilth
“Brant Butts DJ" and
danoe thi night oway
1030 PM i siasssismimssissdsnbssnssnns GlUbROLUSE Closas
SATI.IRDAY APRIL 13
£:00 AM .. el ...Registration & Dafly Bank Opens
1“ mm A4S 44833 AR bb MR whmw mmm-
19:00 AM, . .. Bar Opans
11num 1nopu l-u'ﬂih‘lchi:muu
116 PM.., kb pheadi Lhuuanhmnlchwsm
ol elub's enltrance
1330 PM - 2:00 PM.,, ... Trivia Token Parace
2:00 PM- 4:00 F'l-'I. .Jmp-ruﬂmm:m-:mdmdpml
4:30 PM- 5:30 PM........Commodoras’ Reception (Crow's Nast,
mtmmmmm;
£:30 PM- 8:30 PM... - Binmer Buffet
rilre 8] Raffie Drawing
Em FH’ 1‘1“ FH FEFFH R R EE e H-H‘llllmmm D“w ww
Groat Sounds of "Tropics”
V18 PM oo ersisbrissrremmsisemssssrsrresieiaiee GIUDROUSE Closes
SUNDAY, APRIL 14
B A e et R Craffy Bank Opans
B:00 AM - 11:00 AM s SUNday Breakiast Buffet
900 AM ... hipp-r'lhhl&qlnm:m duck
£:30 AM ..., Fllg'ﬂlm Briafing in the Crow's Nes
10:00 AM o Flag Caraimony
1100 AM..., ..Bm pflplritthpl'lEllh
11ImhMIIIII-IIIIlI“-IIHII AAERRERL D LITRREEEE] D.m B.nhmﬂ'—
PO AN L e o Parade Bagins
2130 PM .. Mﬂiﬂnmﬂmrlwﬁmmn!hulm
330 PM.,., . Clubhouse Closos
5:00 PM ... Enﬂnﬂmhﬂﬂ Mambisrs
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DAFFODIL MARINE PARADE
TACOMA YACHT CLUB
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2019 Daffodil Marine
Festival & Parade

Sea highlicghtis insi fe..
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DAFFODIL MARINE PARADE HIGHLIGHTS...

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place
THEME BOAT THEME BOAT THEME BOAT

Bramerton Yacht Club & MAYOR'S CHOICE Totem Yachi Club
] Fircrest Yacht Club J

15t Place 2nd Place 3rd Place
FLAGSHIP FLAGSHIP FLAGSHIP

Dy lsland Yacht Club CornthianYacht Club of Tecoma Des Moines Yacht Club

151 Place 15t Place COMMODORE'S PERPETUAL TROPHY
YOUTH BOAT CLASSIC WOODEN SheltonYacht Club
Charles N. Curtis - Sea Scouts Tacoma Odyssey - Sea Scouts Tacoma

PRINCESS CHOICE FLAGSHIP THEME BOAT
Tyea Yacht Club Fircrest Yacht Club Seatile Yacht Club
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BUNNY BRUNCH HIGHLIGHTS...
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